
The channel adaptors fit into the channelling, through which the banding is fed, tightened and fixed with the banding tool and 
buckles.
Banding straps are like a oversized hose clip that passes through a buckle and is then tightened by using a standard screwdriver.
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Signs : Road & Traffic

This temporary fencing solution is supplied in 1m x 50m 
lengths, with orange available in 2 weights. 

The fence pins are 12mm 
diameter and 1.2m long.

Colour
Yellow
White
Red
Blue
Green
Orange
Black

Code
14520
14521
14522
14523
14524
14525
14526

Specially designed to produce hard 
wearing clearly visual lines.  Suitable for 
hand or machine application, indoors 
and out.

• Ozone friendly
• Xylene free
• Supplied in singles

Barrier FencingAcrylic Linemarker

Post Clips and Fixings

Road Posts & Caps

To be used with road signs that have channel on the reverse by 
using  the post clips or banding (below).  Manufactured from 
grey plastic coated steel for excellent durability and is a standard 
76mm (3") diameter.  Other sizes available on request.

Description
1.5m Post
1.8m Post
3m Post
Post cap

Code
13092
13093
13201
13094

Description
50mm dia. post clips (pair)
76mm dia. post clips (pair)
89mm dia. post clips (pair)
114mm dia. post clips (pair)
76mm back-to-back clip

Code
14654
13095
14655
14656
14657

Anti-rotational post clips slide into the channel on the back of a 
road sign and fit around a road post. 
Complete with fixings.

Miscellaneous Road Sign Fixings

Description
Channel adaptors (ea.)
Banding (12mm x 100m)
Banding buckles (100)
Banding Tool
Banding Straps (pair)

Code
13096
13097
13098
13099
14034

Code
14532
14533
14534
14535
14536
14779

Description
Blue - 5kg
Green - 5kg
Yellow - 5kg
Orange - 5kg
Orange - 8kg
Pin (each)


